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98-100 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

96-98 5 5 7 7 12 0 1 0 0 1 6 7 5 5 12

94-96 19 24 11 18 42 10 11 4 4 15 11 18 8 13 31

92-94 15 39 13 31 70 11 22 3 7 29 12 30 12 25 55

90-92 22 61 11 42 103 13 35 9 16 51 14 44 20 45 89

88-90 18 79 26 68 147 12 47 20 36 83 17 61 23 68 129

86-88 16 95 11 79 174 20 67 18 54 121 21 82 22 90 172

84-86 18 113 20 99 212 16 83 17 71 154 17 99 15 105 204

82-84 26 139 23 122 261 16 99 15 86 185 16 115 14 119 234

80-82 27 166 22 144 310 25 124 22 108 232 17 132 10 129 261

75-80 47 213 37 181 394 34 158 48 156 314 40 172 34 163 335

70-75 43 256 39 220 476 37 195 26 182 377 20 192 29 192 384

65-70 28 284 37 257 541 41 236 20 202 438 26 218 23 215 433

60-65 27 311 20 277 588 17 253 22 224 477 21 239 18 233 472

單位:人

112學年度第二學期第一次段考各年級組距表


